4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofil :
Latitudine :

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
Por. imbarcati :

01

.Concurs

757215

44

° 27" 56.

.05.2025
.05.2025
.05.2025

| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO

Versiune SW: RO-4.32
Antena Club

0020144M
0020147M
0006632M
0020141F
0020145F
0023019F
0020113F
0023043F
0023068F
0023079F
0023069F
0020130F
0023045F
0023020F
0023048F
0023057F
0020112F
0020200F
0023070F
0023044F
0020123F
0023075F
0020109F
0020161F
0023040F
0023053F
0020108F
0023063F
0023028F
0011644F
0023003F
0023072M
0268603M
0023071M
0023073M
0020172M
1255041M
0023058M
0023056M
0023023M

BENZING M1 - BENZING Live!

Columbofil

8' N Longitudine
20:27:56 GPS
20:27:56 +0
20:27:56 GPS +3h
|Col. |Nr.inel |Imbarcare
| | senzor |Data Ora
| | DAABEFA3 | 30.05 20:
| | DA3CADF6 | 30.05 20:
| | DABCAEF2 | 30.05 20:
| | DA3D5820 | 30.05 20:
| | DA35E934 | 30.05 20:
| | DA3D5805 | 30.05 20:
| | DA35E979 | 30.05 20:
| | DA3SEOQ9EE | 30.05 20:
| | DA3SEAQOE | 30.05 20:
| | DA35E986 | 30.05 20:
| | DA3D5768 | 30.05 20:
| | DA35E941 | 30.05 20:
| | DA3D5828 | 30.05 20:
| | DAB43E20 | 30.05 20:
| | DA3SE85F | 30.05 20:
| | DA3D5873 | 30.05 20:
| | DA3SES9E | 30.05 20:
| | DA3SEBO8 | 30.05 20:
| | DA3D59E3 | 30.05 20:
| | DA2D83BE | 30.05 20:
| | DA3D567B | 30.05 20:
| | DA35E8A4 | 30.05 20:
| | DA32B212 | 30.05 20:
| | DA3D56D7 | 30.05 20:
| | DA3D580A | 30.05 20:
| | DA3D5842 | 30.05 20:
| | DA3SESF7 | 30.05 20:
| | DA3D57FB | 30.05 20:
| | DA2D826A | 30.05 20:
| | DA3SEAGE | 30.05 20:
| | DA3SESE7 | 30.05 20:
| | DA3CAC6D | 30.05 20:
| | DASCAE8D | 30.05 20:
| | DA3CADD1 | 30.05 20:
| | DA48FO01A | 30.05 20:
| | DA3CAB43 | 30.05 20:
| | DABCADEG | 30.05 20:
| | DA3CAC8D | 30.05 20:
| | DAASEF7A | 30.05 20:
| | DA3CAB2C | 30.05 20:

Cod concurs: 21012

Loc lansare

Benzing 48906904 SW-4.5 HW-8.0

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

S, 05,2025 04226

FILE ON
| SERVER

STOICA MARIN RAP
26° 2" 36.2' E

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

Pag.:

116091
800027F7


https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/236172_1748636876.pdf

4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofil :
Latitudine :

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

Semnaturi:

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

01.Concurs

0020121M
0006636M
0023042M
0023029M
0023074M
0023061M
0020180M
0023011M
0006720M
0023064M
0023027M
0023046M
0023062M
0023021M
0023039M
0023007M
0016135M
0023050M

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-4.32

Antena Club

BENZING M1 - BENZING Live!

Loc lansare

Comisia control

Cod concurs:

21012

Benzing 48906904 SW-4.5 HW-8.0

Columbofil

Longitudine
:56 GPS
:56 40
:56 GPS +3h
INr.inel |Imbarcare
| senzor |Data Ora
| DASCADDE | 30.05 20:
| DA3CAC41 | 30.05 20
| DA3CAE93 | 30.05 20
| DA3CAD24 | 30.05 20
| DAASBEFFE | 30.05 20
| DABCAEGA | 30.05 20:
| DA3CAB91 | 30.05 20:
| DA48EF39 | 30.05 20:
| DA3CABS5D | 30.05 20:
| DA3CAD99 | 30.05 20:
| DA3CAB59 | 30.05 20:
| DA3CAC11 | 30.05 20
| DA3CACT7F | 30.05 20
| DA3CAB73 | 30.05 20
| DA3CACB2 | 30.05 20
| DAE3F79F | 30.05 20:
| DA4ABEF85 | 30.05 20:
| DA3CAB1F | 30.05 20:

S, 05,2025 04226

| FILEON
SERVER

STOICA MARIN
26° 2" 36.2"

RAP
E

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

116091
800027F7

Pag.:

2/2


https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/236172_1748636876.pdf

